Page 1 of 2
Rev. WPA_081125
11920 Altamar Pl., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
LED FULL CUTOFF WALL PACK
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
The Alpha Series LED wall pack is a modern and versatile, integrated

WPA Series
Wall Luminaires
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number:  WPA-24B/50K
WPA
Series
WPA -LED Full Cutoff
Wall Pack
Finish Color
(Blank) - Dark Bronze
BLK - Black
WH - White
SLV - Silver
CCT
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
45K - 4500K
50K - 5000K
57K - 5700K
Input Voltage
(Blank) - 120V-277V
Distribution
(Blank) - Type lll
Lumen Package
13B - 13W
15B - 15W
22B - 22W
24B - 24W
32B - 24W
42B - 42W
*see energy data for details
24B 50K (Blank) (Blank) (Blank)
WPA-13/50K-PS
WPA-15B/50K
WPA-22B/50K
WPA-24B/50K
WPA-42B/50K
Emergency Backup
(Lumen will maintain over the 90-minute
duration)
EM700 – 700lm *
EM1400 – 1400lm *
EM2000 – 2000lm *
*Testing button placed inside of fixture
*EM can only be used in 42 watts and
above
Controls
PS – Photoelectric switch
OS – Step dimming PIR motion and daylight
sensor. (Requires OS-618-RC101 Sensor
Configuration Tool. Not included.) *Dimming
function required to add 10V dimming driver*
10v – 0-10v dimming driver
Notes
Finish color: custom
finish color available.
Contact your Alphalite
representative for
added cost, quantities
and lead times.
Accessories
WPA.JB –Junction Box
WPA-SBP –Back Panel(15-24w)
WPA-MBP –Back Panel(30-42w)
Options
PROJECT
TYPE
ITEM NO.
NOTE
DATE

Efficacy 95~115 LPW
Delivered Lumens See energy data for details
Controls/ Dimming 0-10V dimming option available.
CRI > 70
CCT 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 4500K, 5000K, 5700K
Operating Temp. -13°F~+113°F (-25°C ~ +45°C）
Rated Life 50,000 hours
IP Grade IP65
BUG Rating B0-U1-G0 for 13, 18, & 22W, B0-U1-G1 for
24, 30, & 42W, and B1-U2-G2 for 60W
Part No. Rated Wattage
(W)
Delivered Lumens
(lm)
Efficacy (lm/W)
WPA-13B/50K 13 1235 95
WPA-15B/50K 15 1440 96
WPA-22B/50K 22 2530 115
WPA-24B/40K 24 2760 115
WPA-24B/50K 24 2760 115
WPA-32B/50K 32 3616 113
WPA-42B/50K 42 3990 95
-OS (PIR OCCUPANCY SENSOR)
DIMENSION
WPA-15B, and 24B
WPA-60B, and 80B